Other products manufactured by SCHAAF
	 Bolt tensioners
	 Hydraulic nuts
	 High-pressure hydraulic hoses
	 Couplings, nipples, adapters, distributors up to 4000 bar
	 ExpaTen, EcoRolls and many more
Complete solution from SCHAAF
The high-pressure hydraulic generators, connection

0 2 2 A 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 / 1 0 X / S 4 / 2 / X X / 1 D B 1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Example of ordering
Operating
voltage
400 V / 50 Hz
The Electrohydraulic High-pressure Pump Unit HDE 4000
(PG 22 A4000, Version 04/2010)
Pressure release 代码
Electrical 1
Manual 2
Electrical
pressure
release valve
Version with pressure gauge
Distributor disk Den.
up
 t
o
4.
0
0
0
b
ar
 1 connector   M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK n. Z. A4000.40.1 09
2 connectors M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK n. Z. A4000.40.2 10
3 connectors M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK n. Z. A4000.40.3 11
4 connectors M 16 x 1,5 IG 60° DK n. Z. A4000.40.4 12
up
 t
o
1.
6
0
0
b
ar
1 connector   G ¼" IG n. Z. A4000.60.1 01
2 connectors G ¼" IG n. Z. A4000.60.2 02
3 connectors G ¼" IG n. Z. A4000.60.3 03
4 connectors G ¼" IG n. Z. A4000.60.4 04